Lightweight Fixings
www.rawlplug.com 1
FX-N-C Nylon hammer-in fixing with cylinder head
The hammer fixing made from best quality nylon for fast, simple, cost-effective in­
stallations
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA-12/0457
•	 UKTA-22/6372

Plug Nail Fixture
Diameter
QuantityDiameter Length Diameter Length
Max. thick­
ness
Hole diame­
ter
d l D L t
fix
d
f
d
1
[mm] [pcs]
Ø5
FX-N-05C030 4.9 30 3.3 33 5 6 9 200
FX-N-05C035 4.9 35 3.3 38 10 6 9 200
Ø6
FX-N-06C040 5.9 40 3.8 44 11 7 11 100
FX-N-06C045 5.9 45 3.8 49 16 7 11 100
FX-N-06C060 5.9 60 3.8 64 31 7 11 100
Ø8
FX-N-08C045 7.9 45 4.8 51 5 9 13.2 100
FX-N-08C060 7.9 60 4.8 66 20 9 13.2 100
FX-N-08C080 7.9 80 4.8 86 40 9 13.2 50
FX-N-08C120 7.9 120 4.8 126 80 9 13.2 50
FX-N-08C140 7.9 140 4.8 146 100 9 13.2 50
FX-N-08C160 7.9 160 4.8 166 120 9 13.2 50
Ø5
FX-N-05C025 4.9 25 3.3 28 10 6 9 200
FX-N-05C040 4.9 40 3.3 43 10 6 9 200
FX-N-05C050 4.9 50 3.3 54 10 6 9 200
Ø8 FX-N-08C100 7.9 100 4.8 106 80 9 13.2 50
Ø6
FX-N-06C055 5.9 55 3.8 59 16 7 11 100
R-FX-N-06C040 5.9 40 3.8 44 11 7 11 100
R-FX-N-06C060 5.9 60 3.8 64 31 7 11 100
R-FX-N-06C080 5.9 80 3.8 84 51 7 11 100
Ø8